 •
M-BUS CENTER
SUITABLE FOR
20 / 60 / 120 / 250 METERS
General information
Products & Solutions
Key features
Hardware

 • Visualisation incl. graphs and key figures
 • Automatic analysis & reports via e-mail
 • Monitoring and alerting, threshold values
 • Multi-user capability, multilingual
 • Suitable for electric, water, heat and gas
Local service
• Record actual status, targets and proposed solutions
• Measuring concept proposal
• Set-up and configuration
• Training & online support
Article number Designation
Energy
Management
ISO 50001
EMS0EL000 Energy Management ISO 50001 | Joulio-Web Basic
LIC0EL010 Licence for 10 devices
LIC0EL050 Licence for 50 devices
Web-based energy management as per
Use our ISO 50001 Energy Management System software
to monitor all usage data and bill utilities at the push of a button.
The EMS software is quickly be integrated in an

Made in Switzerland
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
EVERYTHING YOU NEED FOR ENERGY MANAGEMENT
Article number Designation
M-Bus
data logger
201.250.00 M-Bus Center for 250 M-Bus meters
201.120.00 M-Bus Center for 120 M-Bus meters
201.060.00 M-Bus Center for 60 M-Bus meters
201.020.00 M-Bus Center for 20 M-Bus meters
Energy
Management
ISO 50001
Local installation
EMS0EL000
Energy Management ISO 50001 | Joulio Basic
Incl. Licence for 30 devices
LIC0EL010 Licence for 10 devices
LIC0EL050 Licence for 50 devices
LIC0EL100 Licence for 100 devices
LIC0EL250 Licence for 250 devices
LIC0EL500 Licence for 500 devices
Energy
Management
Update
UP0EL000